Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Bank Name: Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names
Voucher Payee

Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022

Voucher Range: 1137 - 1146 Dollar Limit:  $0.00
[ Exclude Voided Checks [J exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Account Description Amount

Disbursement Detail Listing Sort By: Vendor

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number Date

Bank Name: Accounts Payable Bank Account: 885360644

135122 02/17/2022 1137 A Winning Edge 10.0000.1116.4102.301.00.000000 Royal shorts $374.25
135122 02/17/2022 1137 A Winning Edge 10.0000.1116.4102.303.00.000000 Royal shorts $374.25
135122 02/17/2022 1137 A Winning Edge 10.0000.1520.4100.301.57.000000 Wrestlling long sleeve $734.00
t-shirts
Check Total: $1,482.50
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 AAA Appliance Svc. Center 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 National Price Guide-Flat $950.65
Rate
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 AAA Appliance Svc. Center 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Temp Control,National Price $1,290.34
Guide-Emerson Schl
Check Total: $2,240.99
135123 02/17/2022 1137 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 JE shredding Jan. 2022 $83.34
Check Total: $83.34
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Alex Teater 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.000000 Midwest band clinic parking $25.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1146 Amalgamated Bank Of Chicago 30.0000.5200.6200.000.00.000000 Interest —-bond $8,426.67
NCB 02/17/2022 1146 Amalgamated Bank Of Chicago 30.0000.5300.6100.000.00.000000 Principle due-bond $1,580,000.00
Check Total: $1,588,451.67
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 Sharp EL calculator ribbon $32.59
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Command Cord Bundlers, $10.76
Cord Organizer, 2-Bundlers
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 ExcelMark 7820 Self-Inking $8.99
Rubber Date Stamp - Great
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Wolf's Story $14.13
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 101 Ways to Organize Your $0.00
Life
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Seriously, Snow White Was $6.95
SO Forgetful!: The Story of
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135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Touching Darkness $0.00
(Midnighters, Book 2)
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Truly, We Both Loved Beauty $6.95
Dearly!: The Story of
135124  02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Worst-Case Scenario $22.41
Survive-O-Pedia: Junior
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Mr. Lemoncello and the $7.99
Titanium Ticket (Mr.
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Struck By Lightning: The $10.99
Carson Phillips Journal
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Explorer Academy: The $0.00
Dragon's Blood (Book 6)
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Tale of Magic... (A Tale of $8.48
Magic..., 1)
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Mr. Lemoncello's All-Star $5.99
Breakout Game (Mr.
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 No Lie, Pigs (and Their $6.89
Houses) Can Fly!: The Story
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Lost World: A Novel $8.59
(Jurassic Park)
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Let the Circle Be Unbroken $0.00
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Jurassic Park: Dead Islands $16.00
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Book Without Words: A $0.00
Fable of Medieval Magic
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Keeper of the Lost Cities $34.99
Collection Books 1-5:
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 60PCS Colorful Glass $9.99
Marbles,9/16 inch Marbles
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135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Ellison SureCut Die $18.33
13606-LG, Heart #2, 5 7/8"
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 ThinkEun Roller Coaster $60.98
Challenge STEM Toy and
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 ThinkFun Rush Hour Junior $38.46
Traffic Jam Logic Game and
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 ThinkFun Domino Maze $64.64
STEM Toy and Logic Game
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Think Fun Laser Maze (Class $61.98
1) Brain Game and STEM
135124  02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 ThinkFun Circuit Maze $54.68
Electric Current Brain Game
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 ThinkEun Chocolate Fix - $33.44
Award Winning Logic Game
135124  02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 ThinkFun Invasion of the $27.99
Cow Snatchers STEM Toy
135124  02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 ThinkFun Balance Beans $19.98
Math Game For Boys and
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Del Monte College Inn $7.52
Chicken Broth, 32 Oz, 4
135124  02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Glad Soup & Salad Everyday $39.95
Use | Medium Rectangle
135124  02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.205.00.399900 The Chameleon, $19.44
Award-Winning Board Game
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 101 Ways to Organize Your $0.00
Life
135124  02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Touching Darkness $0.00
(Midnighters, Book 2)
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Let the Circle Be Unbroken $0.00
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135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Book Without Words: A $0.00
Fable of Medieval Magic
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Explorer Academy: The $37.99
Dragon's Blood (Book 6)
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2212.4100.201.00.000000 Shifting the Balance: 6 Ways $268.80
to Bring the Science of
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.201.00.000000 Command Large Utility $79.92
Hook Mega Pack, White,
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Anker Powerline I Lightning $2,248.50
Cable, [3ft MFi Certified]
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 100pcs Kids Black $305.19
Disposable Face Mask
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Sunny Side Up: A Graphic $0.00
Novel (Sunny #1)
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Difficult Riddles For Smart $0.00
Kids: 300 Difficult Riddles
135124  02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Sunny Rolls the Dice: A $0.00
Graphic Novel (Sunny #3)
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where's Waldo? The $0.00
Spectacular Spotlight Search
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who Is RuPaul? (Who Was?) $0.00
135124  02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where's Waldo? Santa $0.00
Spotlight Search
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Would You Rather Game $0.00
Book for Kids, Teens, and
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | Can Only Draw Worms $0.00
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where's Waldo? The $0.00
Boredom Buster Book:
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where's Waldo? Deluxe $0.00
Edition
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135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Smile: A Graphic Novel $0.00
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Chupacabra Ate the $0.00
Candelabra
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Big Bunny: (Funny Bedtime $0.00
Read Aloud Book for Kids,
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The World Almanac 5,001 $0.00
Incredible Facts for Kids on
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where's Waldo? The Wonder $0.00
Book: Deluxe Edition
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Read the Book, Lemmings! $0.00
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Most Marshmallows: $0.00
(Children?s Storybook,
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 White Bird: A Wonder Story $0.00
(A Graphic Novel)
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who Is Neil deGrasse Tyson? $0.00
(Who Was?)
135124  02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Roller Girl $0.00
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Knight at Dawn Graphic $0.00
Novel (Magic Tree House
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 National Geographic Kids $0.00
Almanac 2022, U.S. Edition
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who Was Kobe Bryant? (Who $0.00
HQ Now)
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 When Stars Are Scattered $0.00
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where's Waldo? The Great $0.00
Picture Hunt
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Dinosaurs Before Dark $0.00
Graphic Novel (Magic Tree
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Guess What!? (An Unlimited $0.00
Squirrels Book) (Unlimited
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135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Guinness World Records $0.00
2022
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who Is Michael Jordan? (Who $0.00
Was?)
135124  02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 XO, Exoplanet $0.00
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Magical Yet $0.00
135124  02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 BigFoot Spotted at $0.00
World-Famous Landmarks:
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where's Waldo? The $0.00
Incredible Paper Chase
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 You're Finally Here $32.41
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 BigFoot Goes on Great $0.00
Adventures: Amazing Facts,
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Fast Pitch $0.00
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where's Waldo? Double $0.00
Trouble at the Museum: The
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nanette's Baguette $0.00
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pirates vs. Monsters $0.00
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What Are Castles and $0.00
Knights? (What Was?)
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where's Waldo? Spooky $0.00
Spotlight Search
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Brightest Night (Wings $9.99
of Fire Graphic Novel #5): A
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Basic expanding file folders $70.80
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Cable Matters Wall Mount $99.95
HDMI Extender (HDMI Over
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 101 Ways to Organize Your $0.00
Life
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135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Touching Darkness $0.00
(Midnighters, Book 2)
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Let the Circle Be Unbroken $0.00
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Book Without Words: A $13.08
Fable of Medieval Magic
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.207.00.000000 Shure PGXD14/PGA31 $798.00
PGX-D Digital Wireless
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Notebooks, note pads $87.31
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Flle folders $10.60
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Does It Fart?: A Kid's Guide $10.76
to the Gas Animals Pass
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Klawde: Evil Alien Warlord $12.56
Cat #1
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Unstoppable Garrett $18.76
Morgan
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Vanderbeekers of 141st $6.89
Street (1)
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pie in the Sky $14.49
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Oldest Student: How $15.89
Mary Walker Learned to
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 What a Waste: Trash, $13.00
Recycling, and Protecting
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.205.00.399900 The Chameleon, $0.00
Award-Winning Board Game
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.205.00.399900 Mindware - Q-bitz $0.00
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.205.00.399900 MindWare Travel Qwirkle $47.85
Board Game
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.207.00.000000 Anti-Theft Tablet Security $75.10
Stand Kiosk - Heavy Duty
Printed: 03/15/2022 9:37:40 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.14 Page: 7



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1137 - 1146 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 100 pc black kids masks $139.80
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 101 Ways to Organize Your $0.00
Life
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Touching Darkness $0.00
(Midnighters, Book 2)
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Let the Circle Be Unbroken $9.51
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Kitchen supplies $202.23
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Balance form, mat $457.57
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Harman Kardon Onyx Studio $239.98
6 Wireless Bluetooth
135124  02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Huaiid 9 oz Paper Cups Bulk $22.98
White Disposable 200
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Ticonderoga Pencils, 2 Soft $2.74
Lead, Black Barrel, Box Of
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Scotch Magic Tape, 6 Rolls, $10.99
Numerous Applications,
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 SunWorks Construction $16.47
Paper, Holiday Red, 12" x
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 LEGO Classic Creative $0.00
Suitcase 10713 Building Kit
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Duracell - CopperTop 9V $13.87
Alkaline Batteries - long
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $18.35
Fine Point, Black, 36 Count
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Swingline Stapler, $16.33
Commercial Desktop
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Dicfeos 10X Shatterproof $7.99
Magnifying Glass Handheld
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135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 101 Ways to Organize Your $0.00
Life
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Touching Darkness $6.24
(Midnighters, Book 2)
135124  02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 LEGO Classic Creative $15.99
Suitcase 10713 Building Kit
135124  02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.205.00.399900 The Chameleon, $0.00
Award-Winning Board Game
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.205.00.399900 Mindware - Q-bitz $41.06
135124  02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Scotch Magic Tape, 6 Rolls, $0.00
Numerous Applications,
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 SunWorks Construction $0.00
Paper, Holiday Red, 12" x
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 LEGO Classic Creative $0.00
Suitcase 10713 Building Kit
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Duracell - CopperTop 9V $0.00
Alkaline Batteries - long
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $0.00
Fine Point, Black, 36 Count
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Staples 440373 File Jackets $20.25
With Reinforced Tab 2-Inch
135124  02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Swingline Stapler, $0.00
Commercial Desktop
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Dicfeos 10X Shatterproof $0.00
Magnifying Glass Handheld
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Flle folders $29.05
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Velcro USA LOOP $65.98
71/WI07525 70/71
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Velcro USA Hook $32.99
70/WI07525 70/71
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135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Arteza Scratch Paper, Set of $15.89
202 Notes, 3.5 x 3.5 Inches,
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Refund for PO 22022048 ($15.99)
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Balance foam $110.79
135124 02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Wholesale Bulk Individually $55.95
Bagged Earbuds
135124  02/17/2022 1137 Amazon 10.0000.2132.4100.000.00.000000 HDE iPad 9th Generation $25.98
Case for Kids with Built-in
Check Total: $6,500.91
NCB 02/17/2022 1146 American Metal Structures 60.0000.2533.5530.220.00.202200 Storage shed $1,200.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Special Cut Key-ESC-Acct# $27.28
COCSD2
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Special Cut Key-Washington $47.28
Schl-Acct# COCSD?2
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 P1461 Door Closer Dark $389.45
Bronze-Carpenter
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Special Cut Key-Emerson $95.10
Schl-Acct# COCSD2
Check Total: $1,759.11
135062 02/17/2022 1137 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Feb. pest control LI $31.20
135062 02/17/2022 1137 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Feb. pest control FR $67.55
135062 02/17/2022 1137 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Feb. pest control LI $78.75
135062 02/17/2022 1137 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Feb. pest control FI $78.65
135062 02/17/2022 1137 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Feb. pest control CA $59.50
135062 02/17/2022 1137 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Feb. pest control EM $86.80
135062 02/17/2022 1137 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Feb. pest control JE $59.60
135062 02/17/2022 1137 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Feb. pest control WA $64.90
135062 02/17/2022 1137 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Feb pest control ESC $47.70
135062 02/17/2022 1137 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Feb. pest control RO $64.90
Check Total: $639.55
135063 02/17/2022 1137 Andrew Burkemper 10.0000.1114.3140.000.00.000000 Recital judge 2-17-22 $175.00
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Check Total: $175.00
135064 02/17/2022 1137 Ann Forman 10.0000.1114.3140.000.00.000000 Recital judge 3-10-22 $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
135065 02/17/2022 1137 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 1-7-22 $1,177.36
135065 02/17/2022 1137 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 1-14-22 $2,864.91
135065 02/17/2022 1137 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 1-21-22 $2,511.70
135065 02/17/2022 1137 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 1-28-22 $3,002.26
Check Total: $9,556.23
135066 02/17/2022 1137 Antoinette Tulis 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $18.95
Check Total: $18.95
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 USB-C to Magsafe 3 Cable $245.00
(2 m)
Check Total: $245.00
135125 02/17/2022 1139 Aramark 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Bath TWL B Grade-Lincoln $80.00
Schl-Acct# 801689000
Check Total: $80.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Storage: $1,490.00
Roosevelt,Franklin,Washingt
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2541.3190.000.00.000000 Jefferson School Move To $6,978.50
Storage-Jefferson Schl
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 Storage Jefferson - January $1,312.50
2022
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.202200 Delivery $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.202200 Monthly Rental-6 months $425.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.202200 Pickup $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 6 hours $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 6 hours $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 6 hours Fl storage Jan $372.50
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Atlantic Research Partners 10.0000.4120.3170.000.00.000000 Audit agreement Jan 2021 $12,500.00
Check Total: $23,078.50
135126 02/17/2022 1139 Atlas Bobcat, LLC 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 ML 6907774-Acct# 511033 $514.44
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135126 02/17/2022 1139 Atlas Bobcat, LLC 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 ML7354877 Oil-Acct# $232.96
511033
Check Total: $747.40
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Jukebox $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Jumbie God's Revenge $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Just Be Cool, Jenna Sakai $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kiki Kallira Breaks a $0.00
Kingdom
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Last Gate of the Emperor $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Last Kids on Earth and the $0.00
Cosmic Beyond (Last Kids
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Light of Days Young $0.00
Readers' Edition: The Untold
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Like Home $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lily's Promise $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Linked $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Long Distance $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lost Things Club $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Luck of the Titanic $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Making Friends (Making $0.00
Friends Series #1)
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Making Friends: Back to the $0.00
Drawing Board (Making
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Making Friends: Third $0.00
Time's a Charm (Making
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Many Meanings of Meilan $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Meltdown: Earthquake, $0.00
Tsunami, and Nuclear
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Memory Thief $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Middletown $0.00
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135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mindset Mathematics: $0.00
Visualizing and

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mindset Mathematics: $0.00
Visualizing and

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mindset Mathematics: $0.00
Visualizing and

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Missing $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 More Deadly Than War: The $0.00
Hidden History of the

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Murder on the Baltimore $0.00
Express: The Plot to Keep

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mystery of Black Hollow $0.00
Lane (Black Hollow Lane

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mythics #1: Heroes reborn $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mythics #2: Teenage Gods $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mythics #3: Apocalypse $0.00
Ahead

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Nightmare Thief $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Occasionally Happy Family $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Of Beetles and Angels: A $0.00
Boy's Remarkable Journey

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Official Harry Potter Baking $0.00
Book: 40+ Recipes Inspired

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Okay Witch and the Hungry $0.00
Shadow

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 One Jar of Magic $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 One and Only Ivan $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Orphan Train Girl $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Pawcasso $0.00
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135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Pax Samson Vol. 1: The $0.00
Cookout

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Pokémon Adventures (Red $0.00
and Blue), Vol. 1

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Pokémon Adventures (Red $0.00
and Blue), Vol. 2

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Pokémon Adventures (Red $0.00
and Blue), Vol. 3

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Promise, Library Edition $0.00
(Avatar: The Last Airbender)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Race to the Bottom of the $0.00
Earth: Surviving Antarctica

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Real Friends $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Red Stars $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Redwall: The Graphic Novel $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Republic of Birds $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Retake $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Rez Dogs $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Rhyme Schemer: (Poetic $0.00
Novel, Middle Grade Novel

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Room to Dream (Front Desk $0.00
Series #3)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Running Dream $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Samira Surfs $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Science Comics: The $0.00
Digestive System: A Tour

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Secret Garden: A Graphic $0.00
Novel
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135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Secret of White Stone Gate $0.00
(Black Hollow Lane Series

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Seedfolks $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Shadow Cipher (York Series $0.00
#1)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sisters $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Six Feet Below Zero $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Slider $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Soul Lanterns $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Space Case (Moon Base $0.00
Alpha Series #1)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Spy School at Sea (Spy $0.00
School Series #9)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Stolen Prince of Cloudburst $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Stowaway $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sunny Makes a Splash $0.00
(Sunny Series #4)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sunny Rolls the Dice (Sunny $0.00
Series #3)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Super Mario Manga Mania $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Superman: Dawnbreaker $0.00
(DC Icons Series #4)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Supernova (Renegades $0.00
Trilogy Series #3)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Survivors: True Stories of $0.00
Children in the Holocaust

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sylvie $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Thanks a Lot, Universe $0.00
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135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 This Town Is Not All Right $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Thrive $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Throwback $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Titans $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Total Volleyball $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Treasure of the World $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Triple Threat $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Trouble in the Stars $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Truly Tyler $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Turtle in Paradise: The $0.00

Graphic Novel
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Undrowned $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Unplugged $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Unwanteds (Unwanteds $0.00
Series #1)
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Verify $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 We Were Liars $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 What Comes Next $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 What Lives in the Woods $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Wild Robot Escapes (Wild $0.00
Robot Series #2)
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Wishing Spell (The Land of $0.00
Stories Series #1)
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Writing Radar: Using Your $0.00
Journal to Snoop Out and
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Yo-kai Watch, Vol. 1 $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Yo-kai Watch, Vol. 2 $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Yo-kai Watch, Vol. 3 $0.00
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135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 14 Ways To Die $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Adventure Is Now $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Adventures of Superhero $0.00
Girl (Expanded Edition)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ali Cross (Ali Cross Series $0.00
#1)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ali Cross: Like Father, Like $0.00
Son

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Amber and Clay $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Anne Frank: The Anne Frank $0.00
House Authorized Graphic

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Aru Shah and the City of $0.00
Gold (Pandava Series #4)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Aru Shah and the End of $0.00
Time (Pandava Series #1)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Aru Shah and the Song of $0.00
Death (Pandava Series #2)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Aru Shah and the Tree of $0.00
Wishes (Pandava Series #3)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Atlantis: The Accidental $0.00
Invasion (Atlantis Book #1)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $0.00
Toph Beifong's

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Awakening Storm: A Graphic $0.00
Novel (City of Dragons #1)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Barren Grounds: The Misewa $0.00
Saga, Book One

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Be Prepared $0.00
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135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Bear Bottom (Funjungle $0.00
Series #7)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Beast: Face-To-Face with $0.00
the Florida Bigfoot

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Best Worst Summer $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Big Box of Big Nate: Big $0.00
Nate Box Set Volume 1-4

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Big Ideas: The Little Book of $0.00
Shakespeare

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Black Boy Joy: 17 Stories $0.00
Celebrating Black Boyhood

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Black Canary: Breaking $0.00
Silence

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Black Canary: Ignite $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Blacklisted!: Hollywood, the $0.00
Cold War, and the First

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Borders $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Boy from Buchenwald $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Boys Who Challenged Hitler: $0.00
Knud Pedersen and the

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Brave (Berrybrook Middle $0.00
School Series #2)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Bridge of Souls (City of $0.00
Ghosts #3)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Burning (Young Readers $0.00
Edition): Black Wall Street

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Charlie Thorne and the Lost $0.00
City

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Chosen One $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Circus of Stolen Dreams $0.00
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135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 City of Thieves (Battle $0.00
Dragons #1)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 City of Villains Book 1 $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 City of the Plague God $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Clash $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cloud Hopper $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Complete Chi's Sweet $0.00
Home, 1

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Complete Chi's Sweet $0.00
Home, 2

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Complete Chi's Sweet $0.00
Home, 3

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Complete Chi's Sweet $0.00
Home, 4

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Curse of the Forgotten City $0.00
(Emblem Island Series #2)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Curse of the Night Witch $0.00
(Emblem Island Series #1)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dark Waters $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dead Voices $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dead Wednesday $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Deceiver's Heart (The $0.00
Traitor's Game Series #2)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Diary of an Awesome $0.00
Friendly Kid: Rowley

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Disclose $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dog Man: The Supa Epic $0.00
Collection (Dog Man Series

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Dog Squad $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Doll Bones $0.00
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135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Echo Mountain $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Electric Kingdom $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Enchanted Air: Two $0.00

Cultures, Two Wings: A
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Escaping Ordinary $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Except Antarctica $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Eyes of the Forest $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fade into the Bright $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fallen Queen $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 False Prince (Ascendance $0.00
Trilogy Series #1)
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fast Pitch $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fearless $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fever 1793 $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 First Conspiracy (Young $0.00
Reader's Edition): The Secret
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Flood City $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Food Network Magazine: $0.00
The Big, Fun Kids Baking
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Foodie Flamingo $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Forever Home $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fox & Little Tanuki, Volume $0.00
1
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Free Lunch $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Friends Forever $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Game $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ghost Soldiers: The $0.00
Forgotten Epic Story of
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Girl Who Stole an Elephant $0.00
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135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Good Girl's Guide to Murder $0.00
(A Good Girl's Guide to

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Great Peach Experiment 1: $0.00
When Life Gives You

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Great and Only Barnum: The $0.00
Tremendous, Stupendous

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Greystone Secrets #3: The $0.00
Messengers

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ground Zero $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hawthorne Legacy $0.00
(Inheritance Games Series

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Healer of the Water Monster $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hello from Renn Lake $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hello, Cruel Heart $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 How to Find What You're $0.00
Not Looking For

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Survived the Attacks of $0.00
September 11, 2001 (I

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 I Survived the Nazi Invasion, $0.00
1944 (I Survived Graphic

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Survived the Shark Attacks $0.00
of 1916: The Graphic Novel

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 In the Hall with the Knife $0.00
(Clue Mystery Series #1)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 In-Between $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Inheritance Games $23.38

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Insignificant Events in the $0.00
Life of a Cactus (Life of a
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135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 It's Not Hansel and Gretel $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 "When Did You See Her $0.00
Last?"

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 "Who Could That Be at This $0.00
Hour?"

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 "Why Is This Night Different $0.00
from All Other Nights?"

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 20,000 Leagues Under the $0.00
Sea (Sterling Unabridged

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Abby, Tried and True $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Accidental Apprentice $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Act $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Alabama Crimson Tide $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Alien Nation $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 And the People Stayed $0.00
Home (Family Book,

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Anti-Book $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Around the World in Eighty $0.00
Days

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Bad Sister $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Barakah Beats $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Baseball Genius (Baseball $0.00
Genius Series #1)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Beet the Vandel Buster, $0.00
Volume 1

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Beetle & the Hollowbones $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ben Y and the Ghost in the $0.00
Machine: The Kids Under

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Besties: Work It Out $0.00

Printed: 03/15/2022 9:37:40 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.14 Page: 22



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1137

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Better With Butter $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Between Shades of Gray: $0.00
The Graphic Novel

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Beyond Me $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Big Shot (Diary of a Wimpy $0.00
Kid Book 16)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Black Hole Chasers: The $0.00
Amazing True Story of an

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Blood and Germs: The Civil $0.00
War Battle Against Wounds

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Boy with the Butterfly Mind $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Boy, the Wolf, and the Stars $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Bravelands: Curse of the $0.00
Sandtongue #1: Shadows on

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Breathing Underwater $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Bringing Back the $0.00
Black-Footed Ferret

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Camp $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Camp Daze (Garbage Pail $0.00
Kids Series #3)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Captain Marvel: Starforce on $0.00
the Rise

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cardcaptor Sakura $0.00
Collector's Edition 1

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cardcaptor Sakura $0.00
Collector's Edition 2

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Catching Fire (Hunger $0.00
Games Series #2)
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135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cece Rios and the Desert of $0.00
Souls
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cells $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Champions League Legends $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Chicago Cubs $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Chicago Fire FC $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Chicago White Sox $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Children of the Fox $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Christmas Pig $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 City of lllusion $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 City of Secrets $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Civil Rights Movement $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Clash $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Climate Change $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cloud Searchers (Amulet $0.00
Series #3)
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Clues to the Universe $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cold War Correspondent $0.00
(Nathan Hale's Hazardous
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Concealed $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cougar Conundrum: Sharing $0.00
the World with a Successful
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Crossing the Farak River $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cursed Carnival and Other $0.00
Calamities: New Stories
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Cyberspies: Inside the World $0.00
of Hacking, Online Privacy,
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Daughter of the Deep $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Deadman's Castle $0.00
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- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022
135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022
135067 02/17/2022
135067 02/17/2022
135067 02/17/2022
135067 02/17/2022
135067 02/17/2022
135067 02/17/2022
135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

1137

1137

1137
1137

1137
1137
1137
1137
1137
1137
1137
1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Defiant: Growing Up in the
Jim Crow South

Divergent (Divergent Series
#1)

Dog's Journey: A Novel
Double Play (Baseball
Genius Series #2)

Down to Earth

Dragon Legend

Dragon Mountain

Edgeland

Elephant's Girl

Eleventh Trade

Enigma Game

Escape from Lucien (Amulet
Series #6)

Esports Competitions
Esports Stars

FBI Files: Catching a Russian
Spy: Agent Leslie G. Wiser

FBI Files: Uncovering a
Terrorist: Agent Ryan Dwyer
FC Barcelona

Faceless

Fallout: Spies, Superbombs,
and the Ultimate Cold War

Fifty-Four Things Wrong
with Gwendolyn Rogers

Fireflies

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1137

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Firelight (Amulet Series #7) $0.00
(Turtleback School & Library

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fourth Stall $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fourth Stall Part Il $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Fourth Stall Part Ill $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Frankie & Bug $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Gaming Careers in Esports $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Gargantis (Legends of $0.00
Eerie-on-Sea Series #2)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Genetics $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ghost Boys $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ghost Girl $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ghost Hunter's Daughter $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ghost of Graylock: (a $0.00
Hauntings novel)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ghosted $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Girl Haven $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Goat $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Goldie Vance: The $0.00
Hocus-Pocus Hoax

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Goldie Vance: The Hotel $0.00
Whodunit

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Grand Slam (Baseball Genius $0.00
Series #3)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Grasping Mysteries: Girls $0.00
Who Loved Math

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Great Depression $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Great Monkey Rescue: $0.00
Saving the Golden Lion
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1137

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Guinness World Records
2021

Guys Read: Heroes &
Villains

Guys Read: Other Worlds
(Turtleback School & Library

Guys Read: Terrifying Tales

Guys Read: The Sports
Pages

Guys Read: Thriller
Guys Read: True Stories
Haikyu!!, Vol. 1

Harry Potter and the
Sorcerer's Stone (Harry

Hilo Book 7: Gina---The
Girl Who Broke the World

Hilo: The Great Big Box
(Books 1-6)

History Smashers: Plagues
and Pandemics

Hold Back the Tide

House That Wasn't There
Houston Astros

How Do You Live?

How We Learn: Why Brains
Learn Better Than Any

Hunger Games (Hunger
Games Series #1)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1137

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Hunger Winter: A World War $0.00
Il Novel

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 | Will Always Write Back: $0.00
How One Letter Changed

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ice House $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ice Monster $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Imaginary $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Immigration Through Ellis $0.00
Island

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 In a Flash $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 In the Shadow of the Eallen $0.00
Towers: The Seconds,

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Industrial Revolution $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Invasion of the Living Ted $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Just Pretend $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kaleidoscope $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kansas City Chiefs $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Keeping It Real $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kind of Spark $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kingston and the Echoes of $0.00
Magic

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kingston and the Magician's $0.00
Lost and Found

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 LA Galaxy $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Last Bear $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Last Council (Amulet Series $0.00
#4) (Turtleback School &

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Last Cuentista $0.00
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1137

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Last Fallen Star (A Gifted $0.00
Clans Novel)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Last Kids on Earth and the $0.00
Doomsday Race

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Last Rabbit $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Last Shadow Warrior $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Last Windwitch $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lemonade Code $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Liars' Room $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lifting as We Climb: Black $0.00
Women's Battle for the

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Living Nightmare (Cirque Du $0.00
Freak Series #1)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Los Angeles Dodgers $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Los Angeles Football Club $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Lost Twin (Scarlet and Ivy $0.00
Series #1)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Love, Life, and the List $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Malala Yousafzai (The First $0.00
Names Series)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Malamander (Legends of $0.00
Eerie-on-Sea Series #1)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Manchester United $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Manning Up $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Margie Kelly Breaks the $0.00
Dress Code

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Marshmallow & Jordan $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Marvel-Verse: Shang-Chi $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mary Anne Saves the Day: $0.00
Full Color Edition (The
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: Voucher Range: 1137 - 1146 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Matasha $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Michael Jordan and the $0.00
Chicago Bulls
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Midnight Brigade $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Midnight Train (Enchanter's $0.00
Child Series #2)
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mighty Inside $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Million Dollar Race $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mockingjay (Hunger Games $0.00
Series #3)
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Muddle School $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Muse Squad: The Cassandra $0.00
Curse
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Night of the Living Ted $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Oddity $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Odyssey $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Okapi: Mysterious Animal of $0.00
Congo-Zaire
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Once Upon a Camel $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 One Real American: The Life $0.00
of Ely S. Parker, Seneca
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 One Year at Ellsmere $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Only If You Dare: 13 Stories $0.00
of Darkness and Doom
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Oregon Trail $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Other Side of Luck $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Outlaws Scarlett and Browne $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Outside In $0.00
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1137

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 ParaNorthern: And the $0.00
Chaos Bunny A-hop-calypse

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Pighearted $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Pinch of Magic $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Prince of the Elves (Amulet $0.00
Series #5) (Turtleback

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Quintessence $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 RESPECT: Aretha Franklin, $0.00
the Queen of Soul

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Rebel in Auschwitz: The $0.00
True Story of the Resistance

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Recognize!: An Anthology $0.00
Honoring and Amplifying

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Redbone: The True Story of $0.00
a Native American Rock

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Remedy $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Rescue at Lake Wild $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Revenge of the Living Ted $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Rhinos in Nebraska: The $0.00
Amazing Discovery of the

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ripley's Believe It Or Not! $0.00
Out of the Box

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Rivals: (A Game Changer $0.00
companion novel)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Root Magic $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ruby Redfort Blink and You $0.00
Die

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ruby Redfort Catch Your $0.00
Death
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022
Voucher Range: 1137
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ruby Redfort Feel the Fear $0.00
135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ruby Redfort Look Into My $0.00
Eyes

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ruby Redfort Pick Your $0.00
Poison

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ruby Redfort Take Your Last $0.00
Breath

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Runaway King (Ascendance $0.00
Trilogy Series #2)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sailor Moon, Volume 1 $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Salt Magic $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Saving Sycamore: The $0.00
School Shooting That Never

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Sea Prayer $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Seattle Sounders EC $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Second Sleep $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Seedfolks $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Shadow War $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Shelter and the Fence: When $0.00
982 Holocaust Refugees

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Shining Blade (World of $0.00
Warcraft: Traveler, Book 3)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Ship of Stolen Words $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Smart Cookie $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Smartest Kid in the Universe $0.00
Book 2: Genius Camp

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Someday Birds $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Spin with Me $0.00
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1137

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022
135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022
135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022
135067 02/17/2022

1137

1137

1137
1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137
1137

1137
1137

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Spiral Path (World of
Warcraft: Traveler, Book 2)
Splatoon: Squid Kids
Comedy Show, Vol. 5
Sprinkle of Sorcery

Spy Camp (Spy School Series
#2)

Spy School (Spy School
Series #1)

Stars of Whistling Ridge
Stealing Home

Steelstriker

Stonekeeper (Amulet Series
#1) (Turtleback School &

Stonekeeper's Curse
(Amulet Series #2)

Storm Keeper's Island (The
Storm Keeper's Island

Strong as Fire, Fierce as
Flame

Sugar Princess: Skating To
Win, Vol. 1

Sugar Princess: Skating To
Win, Vol. 2: Final Volume!
Sunkissed

Supernova (Amulet Series
#8) (Turtleback School &
Sway with Me

Tale of Sorcery... (Tale of
Magic Series #3)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Account

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1137

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022
135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022
135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

135067 02/17/2022

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137
1137

1137

1137

1137

1137
1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000

Thief of Always

Thing I'm Most Afraid Of
Thirteenth Cat
Thousand Minutes to
Sunlight

Threads of Peace: How
Mohandas Gandhi and

Thrills and Chills (Garbage
Pail Kids Series #2)

Thunderhead (Arc of a
Scythe Series #2)

Tips for Magicians

Toll (Arc of a Scythe Series
#3)

Tom Brady and the New
England Patriots

Top Secret: Spies, Codes,
Capers, Gadgets, and

Traveler (World of Warcraft:
Traveler, Book 1)

Tweet Cute

US Men's Professional
Soccer

Ultimate Eye Twisters: A
Mesmerizing Mass of

Unwanteds (Unwanteds
Series #1)

Vanderbeekers Lost and
Found (The Vanderbeekers

Vanderbeekers Make a Wish

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range: 1137
[ Exclude Manual Checks

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 Sort By:

- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Vanderbeekers and the $0.00
Hidden Garden (The

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Vanderbeekers of 141st $0.00
Street (The Vanderbeekers

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Vanderbeekers to the $0.00
Rescue (The Vanderbeekers

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Verdigris Pawn $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 View from Pagoda Hill $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 War and Millie McGonigle $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Weird Kid $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Welcome to Smellville $0.00
(Garbage Pail Kids Series #1)

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 What Is the Impact of $0.00
Climate Change?

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 What Is the Impact of $0.00
Declining Biodiversity?

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 What Is the Impact of $0.00
Excessive Waste and

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 What Is the Impact of Ocean $0.00
Pollution?

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Where We Used to Roam $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Wild Again: The Struggle to $0.00
Save the Black-Footed

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Willodeen $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Winter in Wartime $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 World in Between: Based on $0.00
a True Refugee Story

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Worst-Case Collin $0.00

135067 02/17/2022 1137 Barnes & Noble 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $3,740.30
PURPOSES ONLY
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022
Voucher Range: 1137
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
Check Total: $3,763.68
NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 speedball Ceramic $2,105.47
Underglaze-Royal Blue
NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pine
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Turquoise
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze medium Green
NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pink Opaque
NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Medium blue
NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Red Opaque
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-White Opaque
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Black Opaque
NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Opaque White
NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
glaze-True Black Qpaque
NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Purple Transarent
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Vivid Orange
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Chocolate Brown
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Bank Account: 885360644
Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022
Voucher Range: 1137
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Brilliant Red Opaque

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Chrome Green

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Light Blue

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Turquoise

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Gray Translucent

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Petal Pink

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco F Series Glaze $0.00
Translucent Vivid Blue

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Light

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Lead Free Clear $0.00
Transparent Glaze

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Amber Transparent

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Medium Blue

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Canary Yellow

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Dark Blue

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 speedball Ceramic ($307.03)
Underglaze-Royal Blue

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pine
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022
Voucher Range: 1137
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Turquoise

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze medium Green

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pink Opaque

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Medium blue

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Red Opaque

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-White Opaque

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Black Opaque

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Opaque White

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
glaze-True Black Qpaque

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Purple Transarent

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Vivid Orange

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Chocolate Brown

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Brilliant Red Opaque

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Chrome Green

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Light Blue
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022
Voucher Range: 1137

[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Turquoise

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Gray Translucent

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Petal Pink

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco F Series Glaze $0.00
Translucent Vivid Blue

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Light

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Lead Eree Clear $0.00
Transparent Glaze

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Amber Transparent

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Medium Blue

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Canary Yellow

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Dark Blue

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 speedball Ceramic $468.94
Underglaze-Royal Blue

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pine

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Turquoise

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze medium Green

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pink Opaque
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022
Voucher Range: 1137
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Medium blue

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Red Opaque

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-White Opaque

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Black Opaque

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Opaque White

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
glaze-True Black Qpaque

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Purple Transarent

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Vivid Orange

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Chocolate Brown

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Brilliant Red Opaque

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Chrome Green

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Light Blue

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Turquoise

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Gray Translucent

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Petal Pink
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022
Voucher Range: 1137

[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco F Series Glaze $0.00
Translucent Vivid Blue

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Light

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Lead Free Clear $0.00
Transparent Glaze

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Amber Transparent

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Medium Blue

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Canary Yellow

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Dark Blue

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 speedball Ceramic $187.17
Underglaze-Royal Blue

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pine

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Turquoise

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze medium Green

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pink Opaque

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Medium blue

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Red Opaque

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-White Opaque
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Black Opaque

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Opaque White

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
glaze-True Black Qpaque

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Purple Transarent

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Vivid Orange

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Chocolate Brown

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Brilliant Red Opaque

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Chrome Green

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Light Blue

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Turquoise

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Gray Translucent

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Petal Pink

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco F Series Glaze $0.00
Translucent Vivid Blue

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Light

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Lead Free Clear $0.00
Transparent Glaze
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Amber Transparent
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Medium Blue
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Canary Yellow
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Dark Blue
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 360D STD RGE $323.83
Sensor-Acct# 02710553001
Check Total: $2,778.38
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Octopuses $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Quokkas $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tigers $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Astrid and Apollo $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Azaleah Lane $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Beware the Bookworm $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dark Water Magic $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Donut Danger $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Library Alive! $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 School Spirit $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tail of Terror $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Camila the Star $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Can You Find It? $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Discover Graphics: Fairy $0.00
Tales
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Discover Graphics: Mythical $0.00
Creatures
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Eco Crafts $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Emma Every Day $0.00
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135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Fall Field Trips $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Fast Facts About Dogs $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Constance and the $0.00
Dangerous Crossing: A

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Daisy and the Deadly Flu: A $0.00
1918 Influenza Survival

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Hettie and the London Blitz: $0.00
A World War Il Survival Story

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Leah Braves the Flood: A $0.00
Great Molasses Flood

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lily and the Great Quake: A $0.00
San Francisco Earthquake

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Maria and the Plague: A $0.00
Black Death Survival Story

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Maribel Versus the Volcano: $0.00
A Mount St. Helens Survival

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mary and the Trail of Tears: $0.00
A Cherokee Removal

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Molly and the Twin Towers: $0.00
A 9/11 Survival Story

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rebecca Rides for Freedom: $0.00
An American Revolution

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sarah Journeys West: An $0.00
Oregon Trail Survival Story

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tara and the Towering $0.00
Wave: An Indian Ocean

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Jake Maddox Graphic $0.00
Novels

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Jake Maddox Graphic $0.00
Novels
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135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kids' Sports Stories $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mordecai's Magic $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kingston the Great Dane $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Murray the Ferret $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Roo the Rabbit $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tiki the Cockatoo $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Oh Baby! $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pedro and the Dragon $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pedro Is Rich $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Predator vs. Predator $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sadiq and the Big Election $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Scooby-Doo! $0.00

Cookbook: Kid-Friendly
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Scooby-Doo! Mini Mysteries $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Solving Space's Mysteries $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sports Fun $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sports lllustrated Kids $0.00
Big-Time Records
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sports lllustrated Kids: Ball $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Black Manta's Mind-Control $0.00
Machine
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Whatzit vs. the Ice Blaster $0.00
Burglar
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Eid al-Adha $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Indigenous Peoples' Day $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kwanzaa $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Wild About Wheels $0.00
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Amount

135068 02/17/2022

135068 02/17/2022

135068 02/17/2022

135068 02/17/2022

135068 02/17/2022

135068 02/17/2022

135068 02/17/2022
135068 02/17/2022

135068 02/17/2022

135068 02/17/2022
135068 02/17/2022

135068 02/17/2022
135068 02/17/2022

135068 02/17/2022

135068 02/17/2022

135068 02/17/2022

135068 02/17/2022

135068 02/17/2022

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137
1137

1137

1137
1137

1137
1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

1137

Capstone Press

Capstone Press

Capstone Press

Capstone Press

Capstone Press

Capstone Press

Capstone Press

Capstone Press

Capstone Press

Capstone Press

Capstone Press

Capstone Press

Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press

Capstone Press

Capstone Press

10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000

You Choose: Monster
Hunter

Bright Dreams: The Brilliant
Inventions of Nikola Tesla

Do Not Bring Your Dragon
to the Last Day of School

Do Not Let Your Dragon
Spread Germs

Fiery Night: A Boy, His Goat,
and the Great Chicago Fire

First Day of Unicorn School

Hello, Mandarin Duck!
Help Wanted, Must Love
Books

Mamie on the Mound: A
Woman in Baseball's Negro
Mindful Mr. Sloth

So You Want To Build a
Library

The Very Last Leaf

Volcano, Where Fire and
Water Meet

Redeem rewards on account
Promo 20REP100

FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING
PURPOSES ONLY

FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING
PURPOSES ONLY

Animals

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$3,004.48

$0.00

$527.76
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135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Days That Changed America $131.94
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Discover Meteorology $131.94
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Look-Alike Animals $131.94
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mythical Creatures $167.92
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Oh Baby! $167.92
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Planets in Our Solar System $175.92
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Predator vs. Predator $87.96
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Read All About It $175.92
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Science Inquiry $175.92
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Sports lllustrated Kids: More $65.97
Than a Game

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Sports lllustrated Kids: $87.96
Name Game

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Science of History $95.96

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Time Capsule History $143.94

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Traditions & Celebrations $351.84

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Unusual Life Cycles $131.94

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mr. Grizley's Class $63.96

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Goodnight Basketball $17.99

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Batman and Batgirl Unite!: A $17.99
Book About Teamwork

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Save the Day, Wonder $17.99
Woman!: A Book About

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bears Make the Best Science $17.99
Buddies

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Do Not Bring Your Dragon $16.95
to the Last Day of School

135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mindful Mr. Sloth $0.00
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135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Patrick's Polka-Dot Tights $17.99
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Selfie $17.99
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Pando: A Living Wonder of $17.99

Trees
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Volcano, Where Fire and $18.99
Water Meet
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Animals $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Days That Changed America $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Discover Meteorology $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Look-Alike Animals $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mythical Creatures $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Oh Baby! $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Planets in Our Solar System $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Predator vs. Predator $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Read All About It $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Science Inquiry $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Sports lllustrated Kids: More $21.99
Than a Game
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Sports lllustrated Kids: $0.00
Name Game
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Science of History $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Time Capsule History $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Traditions & Celebrations $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Unusual Life Cycles $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mr. Grizley's Class $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Goodnight Basketball $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Batman and Batgirl Unite!: A $0.00
Book About Teamwork
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135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Save the Day, Wonder $0.00
Woman!: A Book About
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bears Make the Best Science $0.00
Buddies
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Do Not Bring Your Dragon $0.00
to the Last Day of School
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mindful Mr. Sloth $17.99
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Patrick's Polka-Dot Tights $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Selfie $0.00
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Pando: A Living Wonder of $0.00
Trees
135068 02/17/2022 1137 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Volcano, Where Fire and $0.00
Water Meet
Check Total: $6,023.04
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $14.15
Nitrate #1, 50 Tests
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $16.35
Nitrate #2, 50 Tests
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 LaMotte® TesTab® Refill, $17.85
pH, 50 Tests
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $10.15
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Carolyn Craig 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Command hooks $18.58
Check Total: $77.08
135069 02/17/2022 1137 Carrie Anselmo 10.0000.1114.3140.000.00.000000 Recital judge 3-10-22 $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
135070 02/17/2022 1137 Cathy Lenzini 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $29.80
Check Total: $29.80
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 HANWHA 5MP OUTDOOR $641.94
VANDAL DOME CAM Mfg.
Check Total: $641.94
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135127 02/17/2022 1139 Chicago Metropolitan Fire Prev. Co. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Quarterly Billing F/A Radio $210.00
Monitor-Emerson
135127 02/17/2022 1139 Chicago Metropolitan Fire Prev. Co. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Quarterly Billing F/A Radio $210.00
Monitor/Main -Jefferson
Check Total: $420.00
135071 02/17/2022 1137 Chicago Tribune 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 12-9 classified Pioneer $15.74
North
Check Total: $15.74
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2545.4640.000.00.000000 Gas usage December 2021 $901.27
Check Total: $901.27
135072 02/17/2022 1137 Comcast 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 1-1/1-31-22 internet $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00
135073 02/17/2022 1137 Compass Health Center 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Nov. tutoring $788.66
Check Total: $788.66
135128 02/17/2022 1139 Compass Minerals America Inc. 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Bulk Highway Coarse $1,349.28
W/YPS-Acct# 601033194
135128 02/17/2022 1139 Compass Minerals America Inc. 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Bulk Highway Coarse $1,314.68
W/YPS-Lincoln Schl-Acct#
Check Total: $2,663.96
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly Energy: Field Schl. $4,457.40
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly Energy: Roosevelt $4,843.13
Schl.
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly Energy: Lincoln $7,928.08
Schl.
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly Energy: District $1,077.19
Office
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly Energy: Carpenter $6,145.71
Schl.
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly Energy: Franklin $3,723.22
Schl.
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NCB 02/17/2022 1140 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly Energy: Washington $4,825.84
Schl.
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly Energy: Emerson $9,435.99
Sch
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Energy-Jefferson Schl $1,318.07
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Constellation Newenergy - Gas Div. 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 12-1/12-31 $22,434.84
Check Total: $66,189.47
135074 02/17/2022 1137 Courtney Goodman 10.0000.2410.3120.201.00.000000 Tuition reimbursement $3,500.00
Check Total: $3,500.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 CPI - Crisis Prevention Institute 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Annual membership fee $150.00
Check Total: $150.00
135075 02/17/2022 1137 Curriculum Associates 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Second Level Student Book $49.94
5-Pack WS12690
Check Total: $49.94
135076 02/17/2022 1137 Dave Funkhouser 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 VB ref 1-31-22 $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
135077 02/17/2022 1137 David Hutter 10.0000.1114.3140.000.00.000000 Recital judge 2-17-22 $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
135078 02/17/2022 1137 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $9,213.63
135078 02/17/2022 1137 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Lease 1-20/2-19-22 $10,971.97
135078 02/17/2022 1137 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llic 30.0000.5270.6200.000.00.000000 1-20/2-19-22 Risograph $327.79
135078 02/17/2022 1137 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $2,040.60
135078 02/17/2022 1137 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Lease 1-20/2-19-22 $1,559.29
Check Total: $24,113.28
NCB 02/17/2022 1140 Defranco Plumbing 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Replace 1/2 HP ejector $799.35
pump-Field
Check Total: $799.35
135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1/4' 2283 RED CAST $200.00
ACRYLIC SHEET 12' X 24’
135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1/4' 2119 ORANGE CAST $200.00
ACRYLIC SHEET 12'X 24'
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135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1/4' 2050 DARK BLUE CAST $200.00
ACRYLIC SHEET 12' X 24'

135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1/4" YELLOW CAST ACRYLIC $160.00
SHEET 12' X 24'

135079  02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1/4' 2424 BLUE CAST $160.00
ACRYLC SHEET 12' X 24'

135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1/4" GRAY CAST ACRYLIC $120.00
SHEET 12' X 24'

135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1/4' FLUORESCENT ORANGE $0.00
CAST ACRYLIC SHEET 12' X

135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1/4' 9092 FLUORESCENT $135.00
BLUE CAST ACRYLIC SHEET

135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1/8' 2283 RED CAST $115.00
ACRYLIC SHEET 12' X 24'

135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1/8' 2287 VIOLET CAST $69.00
ACRYLIC SHEET 12' X 24'

135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1/8' 2423 RED CAST $115.00
ACRYLIC SHEET 12' X 24’

135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1/8' 2447 WHITE CAST $138.00
ACRYLIC SHEET 12' X 24’

135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1/8' 2074 GRAY CAST $138.00
ACRYLIC SHEET 12' X 24'

135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1/8' CLEAR CAST ACRYLIC $345.00
SHEET 12' X 24'

135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1/8' 9092 FLUORESCENT $135.00
BLUE CAST ACRYLIC SHEET

135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1/8' 2154 FLUORESCENT $135.00
GREEN CAST ACRYLIC SHEET

135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 25% DISCOUNT ON CAST ($625.00)
ACRYLIC SHEET
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135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 90-A POLISHED GOLD DESK $0.00
PEN/SCREW BASE
135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 PINT CAN WELD ON #3 $24.00
ACRYLIC SOLVENT CEMENT
135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 SHIPPING LTL ON PALLET $383.00
WITH LIFT GATE
135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1/4' FLUORESCENT ORANGE $0.00
CAST ACRYLIC SHEET 12' X
135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 90-A POLISHED GOLD DESK $1,140.00
PEN/SCREW BASE
135079 02/17/2022 1137 Delvies Plastics 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 1/4' FLUORESCENT ORANGE $135.00
CAST ACRYLIC SHEET 12'X
Check Total: $3,422.00
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 StickTogether Winter $29.76
snowflake design
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 StickTogether Let's $29.76
celebrate design
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Pete the Cat Plush 28" $51.15
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $21.78
Protectors 7/8"x1-1/4"
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $21.78
Protectors 7/8" x 1-1/4"
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $27.23
Protectors 7/8" x 1-1/4"
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $21.78
Protectors 7/8" x 1-1/4"
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $27.23
Protectors 7/8"x1-1/4"
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135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Imprinted Color-coded $51.39
Paper Tape 1/2"W Red
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Imprinted Color-coded $51.39
Paper Tape 1/2"W Orange
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Imprinted Color-coded $51.39
Paper Tape 1/2"W Yellow
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Imprinted Color-coded $51.39
Paper Tape 1/2"W White
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Imprinted Color-coded $51.39
Paper Tape 1/2"W White
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $16.23
Protectors 1-1/4x3-1/8"
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $16.23
Protectors 1-1/4"x 3-1/8"
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $16.23
Protectors 1-1/4"x3-1/8"
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $16.23
Protectors 1-1/4"x 3-1/8"
135080 02/17/2022 1137 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
Check Total: $552.34
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Elemental Solutions LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Water treatment $6,890.00
Check Total: $6,890.00
135081 02/17/2022 1137 Elizabeth Rihtar 10.0000.1114.3140.000.00.000000 Recital judge 3-10-22 $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
135082 02/17/2022 1137 Emily Alex Waters Hayashi 10.0000.1650.2300.201.00.000000 Math class reimbursement $399.00
Check Total: $399.00
135083 02/17/2022 1137 Exploring Nature Educational 10.0000.2222.3160.000.00.000000 Single School Subscription - $100.00
Resour RENEWAL for Lincoln Middle
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Check Total: $100.00
135084 02/17/2022 1137 Fisher Scientific 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 PDI™ Sani-Cloth™ AF3 $293.64
Germicidal Disposable
135084 02/17/2022 1137 Fisher Scientific 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 PDI™ Sani—Hands™ Instant $131.67
Hand Sanitizing Wipes
135084 02/17/2022 1137 Fisher Scientific 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 S&H $6.20
Check Total: $431.51
NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $20.46
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Robo-Rabbit $0.00
Boy, go!
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Rabbit $0.00
racers!
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Rabbit $0.00
all-stars!
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Rabbit $0.00
Boy powers up!
NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: The super $0.00
side-quest test!
NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Rabbit $0.00
Boy vs. Super Rabbit Boss!
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Rabbit $0.00
Boy blasts off!

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Game over, $0.00
Super Rabbit Boy!

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Cheat $13.37
Codes and Secret Modes!

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Rabbit $0.00
Boy's team-up trouble!

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the bear scare

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the golden key

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the haunted scarecrow

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the vanishing painting

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the hat burglar

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case from $0.00
outer space

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the glow-in-the-dark ghost

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the smelly sneaker

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the mummy mystery

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the bicycle bandit

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the million-dollar mystery
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the best pet ever

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the buried treasure

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the disappearing dinosaur

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
Jingle bells, Batman smells!

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
Turkeys we have loved and

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
Dumb bunny

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
is not a crook

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
has a peep in her pocket

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
Boo... and | mean it!

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
is (almost) a flower girl

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
loves handsome Warren

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
Aloha-ha-ha!

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
smells something fishy

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
is Captain Field Day

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
has a monster under her
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
and a little monkey business

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
One-man band

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
and the yucky blucky

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
Boss of lunch

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
Toothless wonder

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
is a party animal

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
Shipwrecked

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
is a graduation girl

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
and her big fat mouth

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
and the mushy gushy

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
and some sneaky peeky

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
is a beauty shop guy

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
First grader (at last!)

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
and that meanie Jim's

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
Cheater pants
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
and the stupid smelly bus

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the sunken ship

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the karate caper

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-doo! $0.00
and the runaway robot

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the vampire's revenge

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the witch doctor

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the zombie's treasure

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the carnival creeper

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the Frankenstein

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the groovy ghost

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the gruesome goblin

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the howling wolfman

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the spooky strikeout

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Beezus and $0.00
Ramona

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona and $0.00
her mother
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona the $0.00
pest

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona the $0.00
brave

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona's $0.00
world

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona $0.00
Quimby, age 8

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona $0.00
forever

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A089199: Henry and the $0.00
clubhouse

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A089199: Henry and the $0.00
paper route

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A089199: Henry $0.00
Huggins

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A089199: Ribsy $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A089199: Henry and $0.00
Ribsy

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A0O80531: The house of $0.00
Hades

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A080531: The blood of $0.00
Olympus

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A0O80531: The mark of $0.00
Athena

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set AO80531: The son of $0.00
Neptune

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $0.00
and the Chamber of Secrets
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $0.00
and the deathly hallows

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $0.00
and the goblet of fire

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $0.00
and the half-blood prince

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $0.00
and the Order of the

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $0.00
and the prisoner of Azkaban

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $0.00
and the sorcerer's stone

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A081457: A Grimm $0.00
warning

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A081457: The wishing $0.00
spell

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A081457: Beyond the $0.00
kingdoms

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set AO81457: An author's $0.00
odyssey

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A081457: Worlds collide $0.00

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A081457: The $0.00
Enchantress returns

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Slow down : 50 mindful $0.00
moments in nature

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Chickenology : the ultimate $0.00
encyclopedia

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A world of plants $0.00
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Evelyn the adventurous $0.00
entomologist : the true

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 You are enough : a book $0.00
about inclusion : inspired by

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Easter puppy parade $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Beautiful Eggs (Board Book) $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Red sky at night $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kamala Harris : rooted in $0.00
justice

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dear boy $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dear teacher, : a celebration $0.00
of people who inspire us

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Your name is a song $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Catching thoughts $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Finding beauty $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Howl $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The rhythm of the rain $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Marjory saves the $0.00
Everglades

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Why do we cry? $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The voice that won the vote $0.00
: how one woman's words

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Garden jungle $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Here and now $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The old truck $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The world of whales : get to $0.00
know the giants of the

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Me & Mama $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A small kindness $0.00
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The great eggscape! $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The couch potato $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bees in the city $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The blue house $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Digging for words : Jose $0.00

Alberto Gutierrez and the
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Where happiness begins $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The koala who could $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Thelma the unicorn $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The return of Thelma the $0.00
unicorn
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Why am | me? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 All because you matter $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mission defrostable $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lady Pancake & Sir French $0.00
Toast. Short & sweet
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The case of the stinky $0.00
stench
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Half a chance $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Pele? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Jane Austen? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Ralph Lauren? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Alexander $0.00
Hamilton?
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Pope Francis? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Princess Diana? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Stevie Wonder? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Jules Verne? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Milton Bradley? $0.00
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Alexander the $0.00
Great?
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Blackbeard? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Julia Child? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Seabiscuit? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Derek Jeter? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Richard Branson? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who Was Jesse Owens? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Beatrix Potter? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Winston Churchill? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Harriet Beecher $0.00
Stowe?
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Wayne Gretzky? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Charles Dickens? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Rachel Carson? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Henry Ford? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Dolly Parton? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Laura Ingalls $0.00
Wilder?
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Sally Ride? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Top secret smackdown $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The impossible crime $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The stuff between the stars $0.00
: how Vera Rubin discovered
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A most clever girl : how Jane $0.00
Austen discovered her voice
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 There's only one you $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Let's play! : a book about $0.00
making friends
Printed: 03/15/2022 9:37:40 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.14 Page: 64



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022
Voucher Range: 1137
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 My very own space $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Good Germ Hotel : $0.00
meet your body's marvelous

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Code breaker, spy hunter : $0.00
how Elizebeth Friedman

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Let's eat! : mealtime around $0.00
the world

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Late lunch with llamas $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Spy school at sea $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dog Man. Mothering heights $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cat Kid comic club $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mighty Jack and Zita the $0.00
spacegirl

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mighty Jack and the Goblin $0.00
King

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Death weavers $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Time jumpers $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Crystal keepers $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rogue Knight $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Extra special treats (not) $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Everything's amazing (sort $0.00
of)

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tom Gates is absolutely $0.00
fantastic (at some things)

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Genius ideas (mostly) $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Addison Cooke and the $0.00
tomb of the Khan
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Addison Cooke and the Ring $0.00
of Destiny

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | wanna iguana $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Peace train $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Be you! $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | am courage : a book of $0.00
resilience

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Our Table $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | am love : a book of $0.00
compassion

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sky color $0.00

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The north star $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rose's garden $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The mysteries of Harris $0.00
Burdick

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kindness starts with you, at $0.00
school

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 If | built a car $0.00

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 If I built a school $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Nacho's nachos : the story $0.00
behind the world's favorite

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Ultimate Book of $0.00
Animals

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Unicorn day $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Too many bubbles : a story $0.00
about mindfulness

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your favorite

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your favorite
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your favorite

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your favorite

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your favorite

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your favorite

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your favorite

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your LEGO

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your LEGO

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your LEGO

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Doggo and Pupper $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | am the storm $0.00

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Someone builds the dream $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dinos vs machines $0.00

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The dinosaur awards $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 My first book of dinosaur $0.00
comparisons

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Will you be my friend? $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Unicorn bowling : another $0.00
Phoebe and her unicorn

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The unicorn whisperer : $0.00
another Phoebe and her

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Unicorn crossing : another $0.00
Phoebe and her unicorn
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Razzle dazzle unicorn $0.00
another Phoebe and her

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Phoebe and her unicorn in $0.00
unicorn theater

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Virtual unicorn experience : $0.00
another Phoebe and her

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Unicorn famous : another $0.00
Phoebe and her unicorn

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The magical adventures of $0.00
Phoebe and her unicorn

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Unicorn vs. goblins : $0.00
another Phoebe and her

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Phoebe and her unicorn in $0.00
the magic storm

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Camping with unicorns : $0.00
another Phoebe and her

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The night before Halloween $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pig the monster $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 How to make friends with a $16.34
ghost

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Halloween is coming! $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mr. Pumpkin's tea party $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The good, the bad, and the $0.00
spooky

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The leaf thief $0.00

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Turkey trick or treat $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The very last leaf $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Leif and the fall $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Hello, fall! $0.00
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Blended $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $1.38
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A520353: Summer $0.00
Island

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A520353: The Final $0.00
Treasure #4

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A520353: Mr. $0.00
Summerling's secret code

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A520353: The hidden $0.00
room

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Secret of the $0.00
water dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Power of the $0.00
fire dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Song of the $0.00
poison dragon

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Rise of the $0.00
earth dragon

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Saving the $0.00
sun dragon

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Search for the $0.00
lightning dragon

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Eye of the $0.00
earthquake dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Land of the $0.00
spring dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Shine of the $0.00
silver dragon

Printed: 03/15/2022 9:37:40 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.14 Page: 69



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022
Voucher Range: 1137
[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1146 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Roar of the $0.00
thunder dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Treasure of $0.00
the Gold Dragon

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Future of the $0.00
time dragon

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Call of the $0.00
sound dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Chill of the $0.00
ice dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Waking the $0.00
rainbow dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Flight of the $0.00
moon dragon

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Bloom of the $0.00
Flower Dragon A Branches

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Fortress of $0.00
the Stone Dragon

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Wave of the $0.00
sea dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Heat of the $0.00
lava dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Howl of the $5.78
wind dragon

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: Top secret $0.00
smackdown

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: Mac $0.00
undercover

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: The $0.00
impossible crime
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: Mac cracks $0.00
the code

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: The sound of $0.00
danger

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: Mac saves the $0.00
world

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Belly up $17.22

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Big game $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Poached $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: $0.00
Tyrannosaurus wrecks

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Lion down $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Bear bottom $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The scariest book in the $0.00
whole entire world

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 What lives in the woods $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Scritch scratch $14.67

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The peculiar incident on $0.00
Shady Street

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 | just ate my friend $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a mermaid $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a turkey $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a yeti $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch the Tooth $0.00
Fairy

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a monster $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Only you can save $0.00
Christmas! : a help-the-elf
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch the Easter $10.18
Bunny

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a dinosaur $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a dragon $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch an elf $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a gingerbread $0.00
man

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Santa's underwear $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Halloween is coming! $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 I love you more than $0.00
Christmas

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The spacedog cometh $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Target: Earth $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Emperor of the universe $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Dragon Hunters $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Knight at Dawn Graphic $19.99
Novel

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spy School the Graphic $0.00
Novel

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Karen's Kittycat Club $17.77

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Karen's roller skates $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Karen's witch $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Karen's worst day $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Baby-sitters little sister. $0.00
4 ,Karen's Kittycat Club

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Turtle in paradise, the $0.00
graphic novel

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The leaf thief $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Revenge of the Kitten Queen $0.00
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Cover blown $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Stick together! $13.70
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spy School British invasion $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Charlie Thorne and the lost $0.00
city

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Charlie Thorne and the last $0.00
equation

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Lion down $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spaced out $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Waste of space $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Tornado terror $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Loyalty $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The thirteenth cat $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 A secret shared $15.46

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The incredibly dead pets of $0.00
Rex Dexter

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How the Grinch stole $0.00
Christmas

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Slothilda : living the sloth $0.00
life

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Hammer of Thor $9.30

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spy school at sea $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spy school revolution $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Guess what!? $11.94

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Opposites abstract $13.70

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 An Elephant & Piggie biggie! $15.46
Volume 4

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 I'm on it! $9.30

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pokemon all about Eevee $0.00
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pokemon super deluxe $13.70
essential handbook : the
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pokemon adventures. $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Tunnel of bones $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Inkling $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 | can make this promise $7.54
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Other words for home $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 It's Trevor Noah : born a $0.00
crime : stories from a South
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The line tender $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Orange for the sunsets $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 To Night Owl from Dogfish $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Torpedoed : the true story $0.00
of the World War Il sinking
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Handimals : animals in art $0.00
and nature
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Roll with it $7.54
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 One-third nerd $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pie in the Sky $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 What a waste $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Vanderbeekers of 141st $0.00
Street
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Three keys $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Narwhal I'm around $12.82
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Rescuing Mrs. Birdley $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Who is Kamala Harris? $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The lion of Mars $15.46
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Trespassers $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Gustavo, the shy ghost $0.00
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 There's a ghost in this $0.00
house

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Dungeon critters $0.00

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Timo the adventurer $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Baby-sitters Club. $0.00
2,The truth about Stacey

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
3,Mary Anne saves the day

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Good-Bye Stacey, Good-Bye $0.00
A Graphix Book

NCB  02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
10,Kristy and the snobs

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A520353: Summer $0.00
Island

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A520353: The Final $0.00
Treasure #4

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A520353: Mr. $0.00
Summerling's secret code

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A520353: The hidden $0.00
room

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Secret of the $0.00
water dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Power of the $0.00
fire dragon

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Song of the $0.00
poison dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Rise of the $0.00
earth dragon

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Saving the $0.00
sun dragon
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342- Search for the $0.00
lightning dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Eye of the $0.00
earthquake dragon

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Land of the $0.00
spring dragon

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Shine of the $0.00
silver dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Roar of the $0.00
thunder dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Treasure of $0.00
the Gold Dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Future of the $0.00
time dragon

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Call of the $0.00
sound dragon

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Chill of the $0.00
ice dragon

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Waking the $0.00
rainbow dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Flight of the $0.00
moon dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Bloom of the $0.00
Flower Dragon A Branches

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Fortress of $0.00
the Stone Dragon

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Wave of the $0.00
sea dragon

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A240342: Heat of the $0.00
lava dragon
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: Top secret $0.00
smackdown

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: Mac $0.00
undercover

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: The $0.00
impossible crime

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: Mac cracks $0.00
the code

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: The sound of $0.00
danger

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A400854: Mac saves the $0.00
world

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Big game $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Poached $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: $0.00
Tyrannosaurus wrecks

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Lion down $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A256486: Bear bottom $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The scariest book in the $0.00
whole entire world

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 What lives in the woods $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The peculiar incident on $0.00
Shady Street

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 | just ate my friend $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a mermaid $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a turkey $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a yeti $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch the Tooth $0.00
Fairy
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a monster $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Only you can save $0.00

Christmas! : a help-the-elf
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a dinosaur $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a dragon $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch an elf $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to catch a gingerbread $0.00
man
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Santa's underwear $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Halloween is coming! $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 | love you more than $0.00
Christmas
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The spacedog cometh $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Target: Earth $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Emperor of the universe $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Dragon Hunters $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spy School the Graphic $0.00
Novel
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Karen's roller skates $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Karen's witch $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Karen's worst day $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Baby-sitters little sister. $0.00
4,Karen's Kittycat Club
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Turtle in paradise, the $0.00
graphic novel
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The leaf thief $16.34
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Revenge of the Kitten Queen $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Cover blown $0.00
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spy School British invasion $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Charlie Thorne and the lost $0.00

city
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Charlie Thorne and the last $0.00
equation
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Lion down $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spaced out $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Waste of space $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Tornado terror $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Loyalty $15.46
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The thirteenth cat $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The incredibly dead pets of $0.00
Rex Dexter
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How the Grinch stole $0.00
Christmas
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Slothilda : living the sloth $0.00
life
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spy school at sea $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Spy school revolution $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pokemon all about Eevee $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pokemon adventures. $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Tunnel of bones $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Inkling $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Other words for home $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 It's Trevor Noah : born a $0.00
crime : stories from a South
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The line tender $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Orange for the sunsets $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 To Night Owl from Dogfish $0.00
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Torpedoed : the true story $0.00
of the World War Il sinking

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Handimals : animals in art $0.00
and nature

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 One-third nerd $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pie in the Sky $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 What a waste $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Vanderbeekers of 141st $0.00
Street

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Three keys $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Rescuing Mrs. Birdley $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Who is Kamala Harris? $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Trespassers $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Gustavo, the shy ghost $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 There's a ghost in this $0.00
house

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Dungeon critters $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Timo the adventurer $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Baby-sitters Club. $0.00
2,The truth about Stacey

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
3,Mary Anne saves the day

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Good-Bye Stacey, Good-Bye $11.94
A Graphix Book

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
10,Kristy and the snobs

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A522798: Doggo and $0.00
Pupper

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A522798: Doggo and $0.00
Pupper Save the World
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: On thin ice $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: Snow place $0.00

like home
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: Frost friends $0.00
forever
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: The big $0.00
freeze
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: Slush puppy $0.00
love
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #1 $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #2 $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #3 $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #4 $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #5 $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #6 $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #7 $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #8 $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Japanese $0.00
spider crabs
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Blowfish $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Axolotls $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Aardvarks $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Naked mole $0.00
rats
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Narwhals $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Markhors $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Aye-ayes $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Amazing $0.00
sharks
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Deadly $0.00
animals
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Extreme $0.00
animals
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Fierce $0.00
predators
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Strange bugs $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Weird animals $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Octopuses $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Clownfish $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Sea turtles $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Sharks $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Orcas $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Humpback $0.00
Whales
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Dolphins $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A552921: Sea otters $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Hammerhead $0.00
shark
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Great white $0.00
shark
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Whale shark $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Bull shark $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Tiger shark $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Blacktip shark $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A512105: Mako shark $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Aquanaut A Graphic $0.00
Novel
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Beak & Ally #1 Unlikely $0.00
Friends

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Smart Cookie $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cat Kid Comic Club #2 From $0.00
the Creator of Dog Man

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Fly Guy and Fly Girl Friendly $0.00
Frenzy

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Never After ——the $0.00
Thirteenth Fairy

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | want to sleep under the $0.00
stars!

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The last kids on Earth. $0.00
Thrilling tales from the tree

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rumor has it... $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 My life with Down syndrome $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 My friend has down $0.00
syndrome

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Time for Andrew : a ghost $0.00
story

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The puppet's payback and $0.00
other chilling tales

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The thirteenth cat $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The girl in the locked room : $0.00
a ghost story

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Guest : a changeling tale $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 One for sorrow : a ghost $0.00
story

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A haunting collection $0.00
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bat and the end of $0.00
everything
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bat and the waiting game $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Big shot $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Peter Nimble and his $0.00
fantastic eyes : a story
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sophie Quire and the last $0.00
Storyguard : a Peter Nimble
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Minecraft bite-size builds : $0.00
over 20 exciting
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Minecraft. Guide to: creative $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Arcade gaming $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Handheld gaming $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Online gaming $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Virtual reality gaming $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The ultimate unofficial $0.00
encyclopedia for
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Creamed tuna fish & peas $0.00
on toast
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Hello, my name is Ruby $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Black bears $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Gray wolves $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Killer whales $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Moose $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Raccoons $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rabbits $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Red foxes $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dolphins $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Eagles $0.00
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lions $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sea turtles $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 African elephants $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bats $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ring-tailed lemurs $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sloths $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Anacondas $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Great white sharks $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kangaroos $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Orangutans $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Owls $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Red-eyed tree frogs $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 El Deafo $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Super Rabbit Boy's team-up $0.00

trouble!
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The puffins are back! $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Exploring the deep, dark $0.00
sea
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Hurricanes! $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sharks $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rabbits, rabbits & more $0.00
rabbits!
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bats $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sea turtles $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Migration $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Elephants of Africa (New & $0.00
Updated Edition)
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Giant Pandas (New & $0.00
Updated Edition)
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Volcanoes $0.00
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Spiders $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Frogs $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Gorillas $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Archaeopteryx $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cheerleading basics $0.00
NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cheerleading competitions $0.00
NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Professional cheerleading $0.00
NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cheerleading tryouts $0.00
NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Little kids first big book. $0.00
Rocks, minerals, and shells

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 101 life hacks : genius ways $0.00
to simplify your world

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Top secret : spies, codes, $0.00
capers, gadgets, and

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The coolest stuff on Earth : $0.00
a closer look at the

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The ultimate book of $0.00
African animals : your guide

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ultimate rockopedia : the $0.00
most complete rocks &

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Weird but true! Gross - 300 $0.00
slimy, sticky, and smelly

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Weird but true! Ocean :300 $0.00
fin-tastic facts from the

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A home for Bird $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 In my garden $0.00

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 All the animals where | live $0.00

NCB  02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Vernon is on his way : small $0.00
stories
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Follow that frog $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Norman didn't do it! : (yes, $0.00
he did.)

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ban this book $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Best friends $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Coraline $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The sasquatch escape $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $461.49
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The ultimate book of $0.00
African animals : your guide

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ultimate rockopedia : the $0.00
most complete rocks &

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Weird but true! Gross : 300 $0.00
slimy, sticky, and smelly

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Weird but true! Ocean :300 $0.00
fin-tastic facts from the

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A home for Bird $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 In my garden $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 All the animals where | live $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Vernon is on his way : small $0.00
stories

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Follow that frog $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Norman didn't do it! : (yes, $0.00
he did.)

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ban this book $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Best friends $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Coraline $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The sasquatch escape $0.00
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $74.23
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A522798: Doggo and $0.00
Pupper

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A522798: Doggo and $0.00
Pupper Save the World

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: On thin ice $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: Snow place $0.00
like home

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: Frost friends $0.00
forever

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: The big $0.00
freeze

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A371226: Slush puppy $0.00
love

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #1 $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #2 $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #3 $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #4 $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #5 $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #6 $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #7 $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A572426: Minecraft #8 $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Japanese $0.00
spider crabs

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Blowfish $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Axolotls $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Aardvarks $0.00

NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Naked mole $0.00
rats
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NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Narwhals $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Markhors $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A424605: Aye-ayes $0.00
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Amazing $0.00
sharks
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Deadly $0.00
animals
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Extreme $0.00
animals
NCB 02/17/2022 1138 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A194790: Fierce $0.00
predators